: Mak GX 88 2
INCLINATION REPORT " Ouctmip e
O 4D )
1. FIELD NAME 2. LEASE NAME i 8. Well Number
: FHCE
Wildcat Wolfcamp , Harkey 35 State ARTESIA, O .
3. OPERATOR s 9. ... Identification
Enron 0il1 & Gas Company / f‘c‘i‘l”c'émx.um.my)
4. ADDRESS V-1578
| _P. 0. Box 2267, Midland, Texas 79702 10, Comty
5. LOCATION . .
__Unit Letter J, 2180' FSL & 1980° FEL, Sec. 37, T24S, R27E Eddy, NM
~RECORD OF INCLINATION
*11. Measured Depth 12. Course Length ®13. Angle of 14. Dispiacement per . Course . Accumulative
(feetr) e (Hundreds of le::) g;ilgl::::n gﬂ:r:;i :‘::lte XI:O) :;.pcx.c.men( (feet) ::u:-nn::u :lnt)
141 141 3/4 1.21 1.85 1.85
334 193 3/4 1.31 2.53 4.38
565 231 1 1.75 4.04 8.42
761 196 3-1/2 6.10 11.96 20.38
917 156 3-1/2 6.10 9.52 29.90
1037 120 3-3/4 6.54 7.85 37.75
1126 89 4 6.98 6.21 43.96
1200 74 4 6.98 5.17 49.13
1294 94 3-3/4 6.54 6.15 55.28
1355 61 3-3/4 6.54 3.99 59.27
1451 96 3-3/4 6.54 6.28 65.55
1612 161 3-1/4 5.67 9.13 74.68
1749 137 3-1/2 6.10 8.3A 83.04
1862 113 3 5.23 5.91 88.95
2018 156 2-1/2 4,36 6.80 95.75
2143 125 1-3/4 3.08 3.81 99.56
If additional space is needed, use the reverse side of this form.
17. Is any information shown on the reverse side of this form? m yes J no
N 18. Accumulative total displacement of well bore at total depth of ]2 .91 O feet = 488o 59 __ feet.
_. *19. Inclination measurements were made in - [J Tubing O Casing {T] Open hote [ Drill Pipe
- 20. Distance from surface location of well to the nearest lease line e e __ ] 980 feet.
21. Minimum distance to lease line as prescribed by fieldrules_________ ' " 1980 feet.
. 22. Was the subject well at any time intentionally deviated from the vertical in any manner whatsoever? No
(If the answer to the above questicn is "yes",‘ attach written explanation of the circumstances.)
INCLINATION DATA CERTIFICATION . | OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
) \
li i
1 | .
Y g ,{
k‘f‘Zi 4/{145///6 (Garz 27 »/A/ M%ﬂ 2 .
“Signature of Authorized Representative Signature of Aulﬁlorfzed Representative
Administrative Manager . Betty Gildon, Regulatory Analyst
Name of Person and Title (type or print) Name of Perlon.nnd Title (type or print)
Parker Dr411ing Company Rig #7 . Enron 0i1 & Gas Company
ame of Compan: N perator
:elc,‘- p?’/ 5) \_}"8 é‘—’ (({A_ 2— / Telephone: 9] 5 686—37] 4
Area Code Area Code
Subscribed and Sworn Before me This 19th Day
of Januyary , 1988
L0 id Sofh o7, AR L

Notary Public

My Coal

RIS (I G SIS TP N 53,3 421 R A B s e ae e s
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